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College C college Name

1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1418
1418
1418
1418
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
3203
13203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203

BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co

BSBS Foundation Co

ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaj
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaj
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaj
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja
Jain Co ege, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram

Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram

BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
Government Arts Col
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co

ege, Dr
ege, Dr
ege, Dr
ege, Dr
ege, Dr
ege, Dr
ege, Dr

ege, Dr

. B.R.
. B.R.
.B.R.
. B.R.
. B.R.
.B.R.
.B.R.
.B.R.

ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya
ya

ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Roac
ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Roac
ege, Magadi Roac
ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Road

Ambedkar Veed

Ambed
Ambec

Ambec

kar Veed
kar Veed
kar Veed

Ambedkar Veed
Ambedkar Veed
Ambedkar Veedhi
Ambedkar Veedhi

d
d
d

L O L Q

Ni
NI
gl
ol
Ni

NI

Reg NO
MS180006
MS180018
MS180010
MS180011
MS180008
MS180019
MS180017
MS180007
MS180016
MS180009
MS180005
MB186010
MB186009
MB186008
MB186003
EC180605
EC180602
EC180608
EC180607
CM182642
EC180606
EC180604
CM183001
CM183002
CM183014
CM183007
CM183006
CM183009
CM183005
CM183008
PS180211
PS180207
PS180209
P$S180210
KN180414
EN180804
EC181215
KN180411

péf LA §ert

Name

CHETHANDR
TALANKI VISHNU SAI
MYTHRI S
NAGARAJU MA

M V Rashmi

VIJAYA KUMAR H
SINDHU D L
KAKUMANI SAI KRISHNA
SHREEDHARA KR
MANJUNATHA S N
ARUN KV
THIMMESHA GP
SAGAR A
RAMKRISHNA ACHARIJYA
BRAHMACHARI D N
MADHUKUMARA B K
K GOUTHAM

SHILPA' M

SEEMA YV

VINUTHA H N
PRASADA T
KAVYAHS

ASHOK N

ASHWINI K
VENKATESHA C N
Kiran Nayak G
KARTHIK B C
PAVANADAS G
HARSHITHAR C
MAHADEVA PRASAD S
SACHIN S
MALLIKARJUNA
NAVEEN B

NAVYA
VEERANJANEYA N
JYOTHIG V
VENKATESHA M
SHASHIKALA D
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Caste

CAT-I

GM
1B
A
[IB
HA
HIA
GM
A

SC

A
1
1B
GM
GM

vy

5C
SC
A
SC
i
SC
ST
SC
SC
.
SC
5C
SC
ST
3¢
SC
I
SC
3

Degree
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MCOM1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAKN1
MAEN1
MAEC1
MAKN1
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Sem

Total Fee

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225



3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3417
3417
3425
3425
4501
4501
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4001
4001
4001
4001

Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co

Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co

ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
Government Arts College, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
lege, Dr.
lege, Dr.
lege, Dr.
Nagarjuna Degree College , Yela
Nagarjuna Degree College, Yela
Sheshadripuram First Grade Col
Sheshadripuram First Grade Col
"RV Teachers College, Jayanagar 2nd Block

B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi

B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi

B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi

B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
.R. Ambedkar Veedhi

B.

. Ambedkar Veedhi

o W W W
x X XN A XA

. Ambedkar Veedhi
. Ambedkar Veedhi
. Ambedkar Veedhi
. Ambedkar Veedhi
nanka

hanka

ege , Yelahanka New Town

ege , Yelahanka New Town

RV Teachers College, Jayanagar 2nd Block

Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaburu
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathématics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of mathematics, Central college, Bengaluru
Department of Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru

KN180407
HS180206
EC181208
EC181201
EC181209
£EC181205
KN180404
KN180401
EC181207
EN180807
EC181202
KN180408
KN180410
KN180403
SC180202
EC181214
CM188015
CM188023
FA181221
FA181234
ME180005
ME180006
MT181458
MT181445
MT181412
MT181417
MT1814Q3
MT181449
MT181438
MT181437
MT181428
MT181419
MT181405
MT181459
MT181401
RC180830
RC180830
RC180806
RC180806

RAMESH T
YAMUNADAS G
MARUTHI
AKSHATA ARJUNAGI
MURALI TV
JAGADISH
NAGAMANI M
JAGADEESHA H
MANJUNATHA M
MURTHY
ARUNARP
RAMYA N V
SANDEEP M
MADHU M K
DINESH Y K
RAJESHAPT
NANJUNDA S
TEJASHWINI V
RAHUL NP
VARUN KUMAR S
SOWMYA M
VIDYASHREE K NALAVADE
SWARNA M
ROJA S
CHAITHRA A C
GOUTHAMI D
ARVIND M
SHILPAP S
RAJESHWARI S C
R Harshitha
MANOHAR M
HARISH S N
ASHWINI B
SHWETHA V N
AKSHITHA M
VASANTHA M
VASANTHA M
JAYALAKSHMI M
JAYALAKSHMI M
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SC
SC
ST
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
CAT-I
SC
SC
SC
SC
1B
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
CAT-I
SC
SC
ST
SC
CAT-I
SC
ST
ST
SC
SC

MAKN1
MAHI1

MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAKN1

MAKN1

MAEC1
MAEN1
MAEC1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MASY1
MAEC1

MCOM1
MCOM1

MCFA1
MCFA1
MED1
MED1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCO1
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
223
225
225
225
225
225
249
225
225
225
245
225
225
229
223
225
225
225
229
225
225
225
245
225
225
225
225




4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4005
4005
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4007

Department of Chemistry, Central Col
Department of Chemistry, Central Col
Department of Chemistry, Central Col
Department of Chemistry, Central Col
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co

Department of Chemistry, Central Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru

Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Kannada, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of English, Central College, Bengaluru

Department of English, Central College, Bengaluru

Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po

itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
Itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
itica
itica

Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra
Science, Centra

Department of Social Work, Central Col

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
lege, Benga
lege, Benga
lege, Benga

ege, Bengaluru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru

RC180817
RC180817
RC180809
RC180809
NC180419
NC180419
RC180807
RC180807
NC180421
NC180421
NC180407
NC180407
NC180406
NC180406
KN180612
KN180611
KN180606
KN180608
KN180605
KN180613
KN180607
EN181203
EN181207
PS180406
PS180412
PS180413
PS180405
PS180402
PS180409
PS180422
PS180420
PS180403
PS180401
PS180419
PS180408
PS180410
PS180414
PS180424
SW180441

PRAVEENAM T
PRAVEENAM T
KAVERI

KAVERI

SRINIVASA PRASAD S
SRINIVASA PRASAD S
KH LEELAMBIKA

K H LEELAMBIKA
SUMANGALA V
SUMANGALA V
HEMAVATHI S M
HEMAVATHI S M
GAYATHRI N
GAYATHRI N

RAMYA S H
NAVEENKUMAR C
HAREESHA G N
KAVYART

GOPI

ROOPA P

KALPANA H N
CHANDAN K
SRINIVAS R
GANGARAJA G N
MADHU N
Mahadeva B L
GANAPATHY NAYAKA
ASHOK KUMAR R
KARTHIK D

SATHYA G

SANDHYA E
CHANDRASHEKARV A
AMBIKA M
RANJITHA M N
GOWTHAMI N
KIRANKUMAR N
mahesh RG
SHIRISHAD V
VIDYASHREE K S

Page 3 of 8

a1
ST
SC
St
SC
5C
5
SC
CAT-
CAT-
CAT-
CAT-
o

o
ST
SC
St
SC
SC
ST
SC
5C
SC
SC
SC
B
ST
ST
ok
SC
CAT-l
SC
SC
SC
CAT-
SC
sC
ST
SC

MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCI1
MSCI1
MSCO1
MSCO1
MSCI1
MSCI1
MSCi1
MSCI1
MSCI1
MSCI1
MAKN1
MAKN1

MAKN1

MAKN1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAEN1
MAEN1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MSW1
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
249
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
22D
225



4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4008
4008
4008
4008
4009
4009
4009
4010
4010
4010
4010
4010
4010
4011
4011
4011
4011

Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W

Department of Socia

Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W
Department of Social W

ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra

Work, Centra

ork, Centra

ork, Central

ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra
ork, Centra

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
lege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

Department of History, Central Co
Department of History, Central Co
Department of History, Central Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

Department of History, Central Co
Department of Philosophy, Centra
Department of Philosophy, Centra
Department of Philosophy, Centra

ege, Benga

uru
uru
uru

uru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
luru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

college, Bengaluru
college, Bengaluru
college, Bengaluru
Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru

Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Bio Chemistry, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of Sociology, Central Co
Department of Sociology, Central Co
Department of Sociology, Central Co
Department of Sociology, Central Col

ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru

SW180405
SW180412
SW180414
SW180402
SW180417
SW180421
SW180420
SW180429
SW180408
SW180431
SW180433
SW180434
SW180409
SW180416
SW180410
SW180413
SW180425
SW180440
SW180438
SW180407
SW180415
SW180418
HS180604
45180602
45180601
HS180609
PL180005
PL180004
PL180006
BC180416
BC180430
BC180410
BC180414
BC180428
BC180402
SC180405
$C180403
$C180401
SC180413

ANUSHA K
GAJENDRA PV
KARTHIK B N
AKSHITA R
KEERTHI M N
Manjunatha M
MADHU K R
NETHRAVATHI N
DEVARAJV
PARAMESHWARA B N
Pradeep kumar s
RAKESH N S
Dhanush kumar S
KARTHIK Y

DILEEP N
HARSHAKALA R
NAGARAJA N
VENUGOPALA PV
VANI A
Chandrasekhar
KARTHIK KUMAR
KIRAN B J
KRUSHNAMURTHY
BHEEMANNA
ASHWINI M G
RAJU
NAVEENKUMAR SM
Manoj KS
Venugopal B G

-~ Karthik BS

VIDYA SHREE M N
CHAITHRA N M
HARSHITHA PRAKASH
VANISHREE Y S
Aishwarya B
MUNIKRISHNA C
HARISHA R

BALARAJ R

SUNILS
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SC
CAT-I
CAT-I
SC
ST
ST
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
CAT-I
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
ST
SC
ST
SC
CAT-I
SC
SC
ST
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
ST
CAT-I
SC
SC

MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MSW1
MS5SW1
MSW1
MSW1

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAPF
MAPF
MAPt
MSBC1
MSBC1
MSBC1
MSBC1
MSBC1
MSBC1
MASY1
MASY1
MASY1
MASY1

T T WY
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
425
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225




4011
4011
4011
4011
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4013
4013
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014

Department of Sociology, Centra
Department of Sociology, Centra
Department of Sociology, Centra
Department of Sociology, Centra

Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra
Department of Economics,Centra

Department of Apparel Technology and Management, Bengaluru
Department of Apparel Technology and Management, Bengaluru

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

~ Department of Commerce, Benga

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

Col
Col
Col

Col
Department of Economics,Central Co

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

Co
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Co
Co
Co
Col

uru
uru
uru

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

uru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru
uru
uru
uru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

SC180404
$C180402
$C180414
$C180409
EC181836
EC181820
EC181833
EC181813
EC181806
EC181822
EC181830
EC181831
EC181805
EC181810
EC181811
EC181824
EC181826
EC181816
EC181838
FC181842
EC181801
EC181828
EC181802
EC181817
EC181839
EC181812
EC181808
AT180004
AT180019
NB180601
CM188839
CM188834
FA181449
CM188862
CM188812
CM188838
CM188820
CM188803
CM188835

MANJULAB N
BHEEMANNA D
SWETHA S M
RAMESH N

TAMIL CHELVAN R
NAVEENA M

SHILPA M

KUSUMA M N
BHUVANESHVARI B R
NETHRAVATHICN
Saritha E

SATHISH KUMAR J
BHARATH KUMAR M
J SHASHIDHAR
KAVYA N

RADHA A

ROHINI G
MEGHARAJ
VIJAYAKUMAR C M
Yogesh A

Amaresh
SANJAYKUMAR P
ANILKUMAR A
MOHAN R
VIJAYALAKSHMI N
Kavyanjali T

HARISH NAIKA C R
ARPITHA S

Yuvaraja
ANIL KUMAR YV
PALLAVI M
MOHANKUMAR G
VINUTHA U
SUSHMA B N
DEEPAK D
NAYANA R
HARSHITHA K J
ARCHITHAK M
MONISHA M
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CAT-I
SC
CAT-l
{0
SC
5C
SC
ST
ST
5C
CAT-
CAT-|
SC
SC
w1 8
SC
CAT-I
af
Sk
SC
5C
SC
Sk
CAT-I
SC
SC
5C
ok
SC
ST
I
|
I
K

> W

0w
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MASY1
MASY1
MASY1
MASY1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MSAM1
MSAM1

- MCIB1

MCOM1
MCOM1
MCFA1

MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
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225
225
225
225
225
245
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
223
225
225
225
243
225
245
225
225
245
225



4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Gommerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Conimerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru

Department of Commerce, Bengaluru

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru

CM188864
CM188842
CM188852
CM188825
CM188833
CM188818
CM188802
CM188815
CM188823
CM188860
CM188821
CM188816
CM188855
CM188846
CM188829
CM188861
CM188870
CM188845
CM188827
CM188826
CM188837
CM188806
CM188808
CM188865
CM188807
CM188810
CM188805
CM188804
CM188831

CM188813

CM188844
CM188814
CM188830
CM188867
NB180609
FA181437
FA181428
FA181435
CM188822

VANI M R
POOJAGD
SHILPA P

Karthik Rao G
MANOJS D
GURUMURTHY P
AKSHITHA C
GANGUBAI S
JAITUNBI BALBATTI
SUNEETHA L
HEMALATHA H D
GIRISH V
SHWETHA M
RAMYATN
LAVANYA K C
SUPREETHA K
YASHASWINI R
PUSHPA VN
KUMARA N
Kavyashree P M
NARENDRA V
AZMATHUNNISA
BINDU V
VENUGOPALJV
BHARATHI HG
CHAITHRA N k
ASHA CK
ARUNKUMAR R
LOKESHWARI M R
DEEPIKA K
PREMA L
DEEPIKA R
LOKESHA S ‘
VIDYASHREE N Y
NAYANA N
SHASHIKUMAR N
ROOPA
SAYIDABANU N
HEMALATHA M
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11IB
SC-
CAT-I
B
A

1A
LA
CAT-
A
A

CAT-I
A
SC
CAT-I
B
SC
A
A
CAT-I
1B
HA
CAT-
SC

IB
A

ST
SC
A
A
SC
IHIA
SC

v e

IA

MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCIB1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCOM1
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
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4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Department of Commerce, Bengaluru

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

FA181424
CM188851
FA181417
CM188858
CM188842
FA181413
TT180602
CM188850
FA181405
CM188854
FA181414
FA181412
FA181406
NB180606
CM188811
FA181444
FA181408
FA181433
CM188817
FA181415
FA181427
FA181431
FA181411
FA181410
NB180607
FA181416
FA181441
FA181438
FA181401
FA181430
FA181436
FA181404
FA181442
TT180608
TT180604
NB180604
FA181448
CM188854
CM188801

POOJA A

SHILPAG
MASTER PRUTHVI RAJ v
SUBHASHKUMAR K
POOJAGD
KOMALA R
SHARATH KUMAR A
SANDHYA J
BHUVANESHWARI N
SHOBHA J
LAVANYA R
KALPANA TN
CHAITRA P
MADHUMATHI S V
CHAITRA K
THEERTHAGIRISH N
FAKRUDDIN C
SARANYA DEVI M
GOWTHAMI D
LAVANYA T
RAKSHITHA G
SAIKUMAR K

K M DEEPIKA

K ANUSHA

Mohan Rao N
MADHAN N
SRIKANTA TS
SHIVAKUMAR B R
Anil Prasad M

S Bhuvaneshwari
SHALINI M

AYESHA BANU
Suresh T R
YELLALINGA
MADHURI V
CHETHAN H M
VINOD A

SHOBHA J

AKILA S
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SC
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50
A
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SC
SC
LA
Sk
SC
A
IIB
CAT-I
A
|
I
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S
A
CAT-|
ST
ST
A
B
SC
ST
SC
A
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MCFA1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MTTM1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCIB1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCOM1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCIB1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MTTM1
MTTM1
MCIB1
MCFA1
MCOM1
MCOM1

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225




4014

4014

4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4015
4015
4015
4015
4015
4015
4015
4015

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Department of Commerce, Bengaluru

Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Departmefit of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga
Department of Commerce, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga
Canara Schoal of Management Studies, Benga
Canara School of Management Studies, Benga

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

uru

FA181418
FA181426
FA181429
FA181434
1TT180605
FA181432
NB180605
FA181432
FA181403
FA181439
CM188841
TT180607
17180601
17180603
17180606
CM188848
CM188856
CM188857
CM188824
MB187447
MB187422
MB187402
MB187432
MB187403
MB187445
MB187419
MB187414

MOHANA P C
PURUSHOTHAMA K
RUDRASWAMY K C
SATHISHKUMAR H C
SHANMUKANANDA S
SAMPATH KUMAR KV
MADHAVA B N
SAMPATH KUMAR KV
ASHWINI R
SHIVANNA V
PAVITHRA N

VINOD RAJA CA
CHAITHANYAS B
GEETHANJALI V
SUMITHRA 'V

Roopa M

SMITHA

SNEHA N KUMAR
Karthik Gowda D K
SUSHMAT L
MANASA L

ACHYUTH KIRANPRASAD BV

Pavithra R
ADINARAYANAPPA
SUPREETH V
LOKESH C

K DIVYA
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8
CAT-I
1B
A

A
A
SC
SC
HA
5C
A
SC
51
SC
Sk
SC
SC
SC
Sk

MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MTTM1
MCFA1
MCIB1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MCOM1
MTTM1
MTTM1
MTTM1
MTTM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
2235
225
225
225
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225
225
225
425
425
425
425
225
225
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College C college Name

1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202
1418
1418
1418
1418
1418
1418
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1314
1814
1814
2002
2002
2002

2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
3203
3203
3203
3203
3202
3203
3203
3203

BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co
BSBS Foundation Co

BSBS Foundation Co

R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja

ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa
ege, NS Pa

yd
ya
yd
ya
yd
ya
ya
yd

R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja
R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja

R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddaja

Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram
Jain College, VV Puram

BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
BBMP First Grade Co
Government Arts Col
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Col
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co

ege, Magadi Road

ege, Magac
ege, Magac
ege, Magac

i Road
i Road
| Road

ege, Magac

| Road

ege,
ege,
ege,

€geE,

ege, Dr
ege, Dr

ar
Dr
Dr

Bl

ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Road
ege, Magadi Road
ege, Dr. B.R.
ege, Dr

Ambedkar Veed

. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed
. B.R. Ambedkar Veed

QO 0 O 0 QO

Ni
Ni
NI
ni
Ni
N
NI
i

PG 4eacl 5e-

Reg NO
MS180017
MS180009
MS180006
MS180018
MS180019
MS180016
MS180011
MS180010
MB186009
MB186002
MB186011
MB186006
MB186012
MB186010
EC180603

CM182642

EC180607
EC180608
EC180606
EC180602
EC180605
EC180603
CM183008
CM183006
CM183014
CM183009
CM183005
CM183002
CM183007
CM183001
KN180401
KN180404
KN180407
KN180414
EN180809
HS180206
EC181207
KN180403

Name

SINDHU D L
MANJUNATHA S N
CHETHAN D R
TALANKI VISHNU SAI
VIJAYA KUMAR H
SHREEDHARA KR
NAGARAJU MA
MYTHRI S

SAGAR A

ATHUL THOMAS
TONY WILSON
NIKHIL VARGHESE
VENKAT KALYAN M
THIMMESHA GP
KATHURAYA E
VINUTHA H N
SEEMA YV

SHILPA M
PRASADA T

K GOUTHAM
MADHUKUMARA B K
KATHURAYA E
MAHADEVA PRASAD S
KARTHIK B C
VENKATESHA CN
PAVANADAS G
HARSHITHAR C
ASHWINI K

Kiran Nayak G
ASHOK N
JAGADEESHA H
NAGAMANI M
RAMESH T
VEERANJANEYA N
SANDHYA S
YAMUNADAS G
MANJUNATHA M
MADHU M K
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Caste
A
SC
CAT-I
GM

>

GM
GM
GM
GM
1B
SC
SC
A
A
SC
A
1B
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST

Degree
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MMS1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1
MBA1

MAEC1
MCOMA1

MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MCOM1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAKN1
MAEN1
MAHI1
MAEC1
MAKN1

Sem
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Total Fee

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

1225

1225

1225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
425
225



3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3203
3417
3417
3425
3425
3425
4501
4501
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4004
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001

Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Gpvernment Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co
Government Arts Co

ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.
ege, Dr.

ege, Dr

B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi

. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi
Nagarjuna Degree College , Yelahanka
Nagarjuna Degree College , Yelahanka

Sheshadripuram First Grade College, Ye
Sheshadripuram First Grade College , Ye
Sheshadripuram First Grade College , Ye

ahanka New Town
ahanka New Town
ahanka New Town

RV Teachers College, Jayanagar 2nd Block
RV Teachers College, Jayanagar 2nd Block

Department of mathematics, Central co
Department of mathematics, Central co
Department of mat
Department of mat
Department of mat
Department of mat
Department of mat
Department of mat
Department of mat

Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C
Department of C

lege, Bengaluru

nemistry, Centra
nemistry, Centra
nemistry, Centra
nemistry, Centra

nemistry, Centra
nemistry, Centra
nemistry, Centra
nhemistry, Centra
hemistry, Centra

nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra
nematics, Centra

nemistry, Central

nemistry, Centra

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

CO
CcO
CO
CO
CO
cO
CO

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

lege, Bengaluru
lege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru,
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

KN180408
SC180202
EC181214
EN180807
EC181208
EC181215
PS180207
PS180211
PS180209
EC181205
EC181201
EC181209
CM188015
CM188023
FA181234
FA181204
FA181221
ME180005
ME180006
MT181412
MT181401
MT181417
MT181445
MT181449
MT181437
MT181458
MT181428
MT181403
RC180809
RC180809
RC180807
RC180807
RC180806
RC180806
NC180421
NC180421
RC180817
R€180817
RC180830

RAMYA NV
DINESH Y K
RAJESHAPT
MURTHY
MARUTHI
VENKATESHA M
MALLIKARJUNA
SACHIN S

NAVEEN B
JAGADISH
AKSHATA ARJUNAGI
MURALI TV
NANJUNDA S
TEJASHWINI 'V
VARUN KUMAR S
AMITH S

RAHUL NP
SOWMYA M
VIDYASHREE K NALAVADE
CHAITHRA A C
AKSHITHA M

GOUTHAMI D
ROJAS

SHILPAP S

R Harshitha
SWARNA M
MANOHAR M
ARVIND M
KAVERI

KAVERI

K H LEELAMBIKA
K H LEELAMBIKA
JAYALAKSHMI M
JAYALAKSHMI M
SUMANGALA V
SUMANGALA V
PRAVEENA M T
PRAVEENA M T
VASANTHA M
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SC
&
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
ST
SC
CAT-I
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
1IB
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
CAT-I
CAT-I
ST
ST
T

MAKN1
MASY1
MAEC1
MAEN1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAPS1
MAEC1
MAEC1
MAEC1

MCOM1
MCOM1

MCFA1
MCFA1
MCFA1
MED1
MED1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSMT1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
MSCH1
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
425
225
245
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
243
225
225
225
225
225
225



4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4001
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4003
4005
4005
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4006
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007
4007

Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Uepartment of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co
Department of Chemistry, Central Co

Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co
Department of Kannada, Central Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga

ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru
ege, Bengaluru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Department of English, Central College, Bengaluru
Department of English, Central College, Bengaluru

Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po
Department of Po

Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra
Department of Social Work, Centra

itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra

itical Science, Central Co

itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra
itical Science, Centra

Col
Col
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Co
Co
Co

ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
ege, Benga
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KAVYAR T
RAMYA S H
ROOPA P

CHANDAN K
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KIRANKUMAR N
MADHU N
SHIRISHA D V
GANGARAJAG N
RANJITHA M N
SATHYA G
AMBIKA M
CHANDRASHEKAR V A
ASHOK KUMAR R
Mahadeva B L
KARTHIK D
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Chandrasekhar
AKSHITA R
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KIRAN B J

VANI A

RAKESH N S
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Pradeep kumar s
Manjunatha M
DILEEP N

RAJU
BHEEMANNA
ASHWINI M G
KRUSHNAMURTHY
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Karthik B S
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BALARAJ R
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BHEEMANNA D
MUNIKRISHNA C
KUSUMA M N
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Kavyanjali T
TAMIL CHELVAN R
NAVEENA M
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BHUVANESHVARI B R
ANILKUMAR A
VIJAYALAKSHMI N
RADHA A
NETHRAVATHI C N
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BHARATH KUMAR M
Yuvaraja
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SARANYA DEVI M
MADHURI V
CHAITRA P
SAIKUMAR K
AYESHA BANU
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K ANUSHA

K M DEEPIKA
RAKSHITHA G

S Bhuvaneshwari
LAVANYA T

SHALINI M

MASTER PRUTHVIRAJ v
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VINOD A

LAVANYA R
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PREMA L
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VIDYASHREE N Y
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BINDU V
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MANOJ S D
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BHARATHI HG
SUPREETHA K
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NAYANA R
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SUNEETHA L
KUMARA N

ASHA C K
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PUSHPA VN
SUSHMA B N
JAITUNBI BALBATTI
SHWETHA M
GANGUBAI S
CHAITHRA N k
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MOHANKUMAR G
LOKESHA S
SHOBHA J
MONISHA M
SUBHASHKUMAR K
HEMALATHA M
GURUMURTHY P
HEMALATHAH D
POOJAGD
DEEPIKA R
GOWTHAMI D
SANDHYA J
CHAITRA K
DEEPAK D
Moneesh DT
MANASA L
LOKESH C
MEGHANA D
ADINARAYANAPPA
SUPREETH V
Pavithra R
SUSHMA T L
ACHYUTH KIRANPRASAD BV
K DIVYA
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L% v Civer Semestey  Fees Ferd i List
: , UG First sem
’ College ({college Name Reg NO Name Caste |Degree |Sem |Total Fee
1203 IBMR-IBS Degree College, Koramangala C1813804 |LAHARIS ST BCOM1 |A 150
1203 IBMR-IBS Degree College, Koramangala B1811205 |ANKITHH S e BBA1 |A 150
1207 M.E.S. First Grade College, BTM 2nd Stage C1814010 [SUDHAKARAN T SC BCOM1 |A 150
1207 M.E.S. First Grade College, BTM 2nd Stage C1814001 [BHUVANESHWARI R SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815638 [SHRINIVAS B M SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815625 [NAYANA B N SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815603 [ANILKUMARCB ST BCOM1 |A 150
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815610 |DEEPAK S SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815606 |BHAVANA M ST BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815617 |KISHORT M SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815602 (AMRUTHA M SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815643 |TEJASWINI N ST BCOM1 |A 150
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815637 |SHILPA N SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815605 |ARATHI S K SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815636 |SHASHIKALA R ST BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815604 |[ANUSHA G SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara B1812220 [VEERAJD M ST BBA1 A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810803 |ABINANDAN Y N ST BCA1 A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810802 |ABHISHEK S ST BCA1 A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815639 |SIDDARAMU S A SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815641 |SRIKANTH N ST BCOM1 |A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara B1812216 [SANJAYB YV ST BBA1l A 150
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara B1812217 |SINDHU S K SC BBA1 A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810817 [SUGUNA N M SC BCA1 A 150
1408 I1BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810812 |POOJAR SC BCA1 A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815627 |PUSHPALATHA G SC BCOM1 |A 150
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810815 [RENUKA S S5C BCA1 A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810201 [AISHWARYA G S SC BSFA1 |[A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810201 |AISHWARYA G S SC BSFA1 [A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810203 |HARSHITHA B A CAT-I |BSFA1 |A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810204 |MUKTHANANDA N CAT-I |BSFA1 [A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810209 |SIRISHA R SC BSFA1 |A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810205 |POOJA IA BSFA1 |A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar F1810208 |SHWETHA S IA BSFA1 |A 150
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar C1815802 |USHACR SC BCOML1 |A 150
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1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816009 |PRASHANTHRAJA D SC BCOM1 (A 150

1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816011 [SANGEETHA M G SC BCOM1 (A 150

1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816016 |YOGITHA S SC BCOM1 |A 150

1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816012 |SEEMON U SC BCOM1 |A 150

1410 lairalee Nikethan Degree Coltege, Doddabommasandra C1816001 |AYSHWARIA V SC BCOM1 (A 150

1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816014 |TARUN U SC BCOM1 |A 150

1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816620 [SNEHA S SC BCOM1 (A 150

1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816615 [PRASANTH M SC BCOM1 (A 150

1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816618 [SANJAY S SC BCOM1 |A 150

1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816605 |HARSHITHASHREE G SC BCOM1 |A 150

1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816614 [PRAMODKUMAR R SC BCOM1 |A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812001 [KAVANAK S GM |BCA1 A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Scierice , Doddajala R1812004 |MEGHANA H G GM |BCA1 1A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817403 [CHETHAN R SC BCOM1 {A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817421 |Ramya s GM [BCOM1 (A 150 -

1418 R.S. College of Manageément and Science , Doddajala C1817409 |Manoj R SC ' MCOM1 |A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812009 |Vijay Kumar bs A [BCA1 [A 150 -1

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812007 |SOWMYA V ST BCA1 |A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812010 |Yaswanth Gowda K A [BCA1 |A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817401 |AMITHA A A |BCOM1 |A 150 n

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812007 |SOWMYA V ST BCA1 |A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817422 |Ranjith DM ST BCOM1 [A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817417 |PRASHANTH C M SC BCOM1 (A 150

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812006 |SAMEER D 11B BCA1 |[A 150 é

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817406 |Kushal S R IIIA° |BCOM1 |A 150 -

1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala C1817414 |Nethra SC BCOM1 (A 350

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827826 |REKHA M SC BCOM1 [A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827830 |SANTHOSH J SC BCOM1 [A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827817 [MANJUNATHA SC BCOM1 |A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827801 [ANITHA'S SC BCOM1 |A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827807 [JYOTHI J SC BCOM1 JA 150
2002 BBMP First Grade Callege, Magadi Road C1827829 |SANJAY L SC BCOM1 |A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827819 |[NALINI B SC BCOM1 |A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827821 |PAVITHRA V SC BCOM1 |A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827811 [KOWSALYA | SC BCOM1 (A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827832 |SHIVAKUMAR M SC BCOM1 (A 150

2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827816 |[MANJU S SC BCOM1 (A 150
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BOMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827809 |KAVYASHREE SC BCOM1 (A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road A1815009 [LAVANYAS A SC BA1 A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827822 |PREETHI M SC BCOM1 |A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827831 |SAVITHADEVI M SC BCOM1 |A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827805 |DIVYAR SC BCOM1 |A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road A1815008 |LATHA R SC BA1 A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road A1815005 [HARSHITHA P ST BA1 A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road A1815010 [PAVITHRA M SC BA1 A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827803 |DEEPIKA B ST BCOM1 (A 150
2002 BBMP First Grade College, Magadi Road C1827809 |KAVYASHREE SC BCOM1 |A 350
2207 Prayukthi International College, R T Nagar C1831235 |S PRIYADARSHINI SC BCOM1 (A 1150
3203 Government Arts College, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi C1845371 |YASHODHA SC BCOM1 (A 150
3203 Government Arts College, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi A1820085 [YASHASWINI A SC BA1 A 150
3203 Government Arts College, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi C1845362 [VANITHAR SC BCOM1 |A 150
3203 Government Arts College, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi A1820049 [HANUMANTHA M ST BA1 A 150
3408 B.G.S . Shilpa Kala College, Thotagere V1822001 [GOWTHAM V R 1A BVTS1 "[A 150 -
3408 B.G.S . Shilpa Kala College, Thotagere V1822002 {HEMANTHACHAR B J A BVTS1 |A 150 ’
3408 B.G.S . Shilpa Kala College, Thotagere V1822003 |PRAJWAL B K 1A BVTS1 |A 150
3420 Reva Institute of Science and Management , Kattigenahalli 51818803 |AKILA K ST BSC1 A 150
3420 Reva Institute of Science and Management , Kattigenahalli $1818803 [AKILA K ST BSC1 A 150
3420 Reva Institute of Science and Management , Kattigenahalli $1818856 [SRIVATHSA BV SC BSC1 A 150
3420 Reva Institute of Science and Management , Kattigenahalli 51818828 |[LIKITHKUMAR CN SC BSC1 A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852202 |ABHISHEK N ST BCOM1 (A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852203 [Aishwarya s ST BCOM1 |A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852211 [BHANUPRIYA SC BCOM1 |A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852220 [HEMANTH KUMAR C SC BCOM1 (A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852227 [PAVANASHREE B S SC BCOM1 |A 150
3421 RT Nagar Degree College , Singanayakanahalli C1852237 [VUIKUMAR N ST BCOM1 |A 150
1612 Trisha college of commerce and management, Chamarajpet C1820622 [Monica S SC BCOM1 |A 150
1612 Trisha college of commerce and management, Chamarajpet C1820629 [PAVANA R Sc BCOM1 (A 150
1016 BMS College of Commerce and Management, Gavipuram Extn C1813215 |DHRUVA P REVANKAR SC BCOM1 |A 150
1016 BMS College of Commerce and Management, Gavipuram Extn C1813246 [RAHUL GOWDA M R 1A BCOM1 |A 150 .

Page 3 of 3



O 6y Lecpm A Cem @&é’e/\/

UG Second Sem

College (college Name Reg NO  [Name Caste |Degree |Sem [Total Fee
1207 M.E.S. First Grade College, BTM 2nd Stage C1814010 [SUDHAKARAN T SC BCOM1 |B 225
1207 M.E.S. First Grade College, BTM 2nd Stage C1814001 |BHUVANESHWARI R SC BCOM1 |B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815638 |SHRINIVAS B M SC BCOM1 |B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810817 |SUGUNA N M SC BCA1 B 225
1408 I1BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815603 |ANILKUMAR C B ST BCOM1 |B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810815 [RENUKA'S SC BCA1l B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815625 |[NAYANAB N SC BCOM1 |B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815610 |DEEPAK S SC BCOM1 (B 225
1408 IIBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810802 |ABHISHEK S ST BCA1 B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815641 |SRIKANTH N ST BCOM1 |B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815637 |SHILPA N SC BCOM1 |B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815643 |TEJASWINI N ST BCOM1 (B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815602 |AMRUTHA M SC BCOM1 (B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815636 [SHASHIKALA R ST BCOM1 |B 225
1408 I1BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815606 |[BHAVANA M ST BCOM1 |B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815604 |ANUSHA G SC BCOM1 (B 225
1408 1IBS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815627 |PUSHPALATHA G SC BCOM1 (B 225
1408 I1BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara C1815617 |KISHORT M SC BCOM1 |B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810812 |POOJAR SC BCA1 B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara R1810803 |ABINANDAN Y N ST BCA1 B 225
1408 11BS, International Institute of Business Studies, Nagavara B1812217 |SINDHU S K SC BBA1 B 425
1409 International School of Fashion Arts and Design, Sahakaranagar C1815802 |USHA CR SC BCOM1 (B 425
1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816012 [SEEMON U SC BCOM1 (B 225
1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816016 |YOGITHA S SC BCOM1 (B 225
1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816011 |SANGEETHA M G SC BCOM1 (B 225
1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816009 |PRASHANTHRAJA D SC BCOM1 |B 225
1410 Kairalee Nikethan Degree College, Doddabommasandra C1816001 |[AYSHWARIA V SC BCOM1 |B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816615 |PRASANTH M SC BCOM1 (B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816618 |SANJAY S SC BCOM1 (B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816617 |[ROOPA M ST BCOM1 (B 225]
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816620 |SNEHA S SC BCOM1 (B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816605 |HARSHITHASHREE G SC BCOM1 (B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816607 |L DANUSH SC BCOM1 (B 225
1415 Oceanik College of Higher Education, Devinagar C1816614 |PRAMODKUMAR R SC BCOM1 (B 425
1418 R.S. College of Management and Science , Doddajala R1812007 [SOWMYA V ST BCA1l B 225
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